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Clinton’s popularity soars in Florida while Rubio stumbles

Raleigh, N.C. — Hillary Clinton now leads Florida’s own Jeb Bush and Marco Rubio by
double-digit margins in 2016 presidential match-ups as her popularity continues to climb
in the state, according to PPP’s latest poll.

Clinton leads Bush by 13 points (53/40), Paul Ryan by 13 points (54/41) and Rubio by 16
points (56/40). This is a significant gain from January, when Clinton led Bush by 5 points
and Rubio by 4 points. Clinton now claims 20-24% of the Republican vote and 55-58%
of the independent vote against each of her potential Republican opponents. Her
favorability has jumped to +19 (56/37) from an 11-point spread (52/41) two months ago.

Rubio’s job approval, meanwhile, has taken a big hit in Florida. His numbers are barely
above water with 44% approving and 43% disapproving of his performance in the Senate.
This represents a significant decrease from his +13 (49/36) job approval in January. The
poll finds a drop in support from moderates and independents. 37% of Florida voters
support Rubio running for president in 2016 while 53% are opposed to the idea. Jeb
Bush’s favorability numbers have held steady in the past two months—he’s at +13
(50/37) compared to +16 (51/35) two months ago. Just 33% of Florida voters think he
should run for president in 2016 while 53% disagree.

“Floridians don’t want either Jeb Bush or Marco Rubio to run for President in 2016,” said
Dean Debnam, President of Public Policy Polling. “And they’d both be under dogs
against Hillary Clinton.”

In a 9-way hypothetical GOP presidential primary for 2016, Bush and Rubio essentially
tie for the lead with 30% and 29% support respectively, followed by Rand Paul (11%) as
a distant third. In a two-way match-up, Rubio leads Bush 49% to 36%. Bush’s base of
support is moderate Republicans, while Rubio’s support is more conservative. On the
Democratic primary side, Clinton continues to sweep the field with 62% support from
primary voters, followed by Joe Biden at 12%. Nobody else cracks double digits.

PPP surveyed 500 Florida voters as well as 300 usual Democratic primary voters and 326
Republican primary voters from March 15" to 18". The margin of error for the overall
sample is +/-4.4%, +/-5.7% for the Democratic portion and +/-5.4% for the GOP portion.
This poll was not paid for or authorized by any campaign or political organization. PPP
surveys are conducted through automated telephone interviews.

Public Policy Polling Phone: 888 621-6988
3020 Highwoods Blvd.  Web: www.publicpolicypolling.com @ I B
Raleigh, NC 27604 Email: information@publicpolicypolling.com
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Do you approve or disapprove of Senator
Marco Rubio's job performance?

Approve

Disapprove..............43%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Jeb Bush?

Favorable......ccoooovviveiieie 50%
UNfavorable ...........ccuveeeiiiiiiieeee e 37%
NOE SUME c.veeeeeeee e, 13%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Hillary Clinton?

Favorable......cooooovivviiiiiic 56%
Unfavorable ...........oouveeiiiiiiieiiiie e 37%
NOE SUIME c.eveciiie e, 7%

If the candidates for President next time were
Democrat Hillary Clinton and Republican Jeb
Bush, who would you vote for?

Hillary Clinton.........cccuviiiiieie e 53%
JED BUSh....coeiieeec e, 40%
NOE SUME e, 7%

If the candidates for President next time were
Democrat Hillary Clinton and Republican
Marco Rubio, who would you vote for?

Hillary Clinton.........ccvveiviiiiiiic e 56%
Marco RUDIO .....cocevvveiiieeeeceeeeeeee e 40%
NOE SUME c.veeeeieeee e, 4%

If the candidates for President next time were
Democrat Hillary Clinton and Republican Paul
Ryan, who would you vote for?

HillAry CHNTON ..o 54%
PaUI RYAN w..cooveeoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e 41%
NOE SUIE ... 5%
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Do you think Jeb Bush should run for President
in 2016, or not?

He should........cccooovviiiiiiiiiiicc e 33%
He should NOt..........covveeiiiiiiiiiice e 51%
NOE SUIME e, 16%

Do you think Marco Rubio should run for
President in 2016, or not?

He Should.......cooooviiieiiieeeeeeeeee e 37%
He should NOt..........coveeeiiiiiiicee s 53%
NOE SUME c.veeeieeeeeeeee e, 10%

In the last presidential election, did you vote for
Barack Obama or Mitt Romney?

Barack Obama..........cccoeeeiviiiiiiiiiieeeeeeeiieeeees 48%
Mitt ROMNEY....coeiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeiiie e 46%
Someone else/Don't remember ...................... 5%

Would you describe yourself as very liberal,
somewhat liberal, moderate, somewhat
conservative, or very conservative?

Very liberal ... 13%
Somewhat liberal .........ccocovveiiiiiii e 17%
MOErate. .. ..o 32%
Somewhat conservative...........cccccovevveeiinenenne 21%
Very CONSErVatiVe .........cccccceeeereereeieeieeaeenes 17%
If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.
WOMaN ... 53%
MaN.....i 47%

If you are a Democrat, press 1. If a Republican,
press 2. If you are an independent or identify
with another party, press 3.

DemocCrat .........coooviiiiiiieiii e 42%
Republican............oooiiiii e 37%
Independent/Other ..., 22%
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Q13 If you are Hispanic, press 1. If white, press 2. Q14 If you are 18 to 45 years old, press 1.1f 46 to

If African-American, press 3. If other, press 4. 65, press 2. If you are older than 65, press 3.
HISPANIC....ccuviiiievieciecee e 12% L1810 45 it 36%
WHIE .o 69% BB 10 B5......oeoeeveeeeeeeseeresee e 38%
African-American ........cccccoeeeeciveieeee e 11% Older than 65.........oooiiiiiiiiiee e 26%
Other e 8%
March 15-18. 2013 3020 Highwoods Bivd.
Survey of 500 FIorid’a voters Raleigh, NC 27604 d | b

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't Barack Mitt |Someone else/Don't
Base [Obama|Romney remember Base [Obama[Romney remember
Rubio Approval Jeb Favorability
Approve |44% 15% 78% 20% Favorable [ 50% 26% 78% 29%
Disapprove |43% 69% 13% 54% Unfavorable [37% 59% 14% 37%
Not sure [ 13% 16% 9% 26% Not sure [13% 15% % 34%
2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't
Base |Obama|Romney remember Base |Obama|Romney remember
Hillary Favorability Hillary/Jeb
Favorable [ 56% 89% 22% 45% Hillary Clinton | 53% 87% 19% 40%
Unfavorable [ 37% 7% 69% 28% Jeb Bush |40% 8% 75% 27%
Not sure | 7% 4% 8% 27% Not sure| 7% 5% 6% 34%

March 15-18, 2013

survey of 500 Florida voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't Barack Mitt |Someone else/Don't
Base [Obama|Romney remember Base [Obama[Romney remember
Hillary/Rubio Hillary/Ryan
Hillary Clinton | 56% 92% 19% 42% Hillary Clinton [ 54% 93% 16% 45%
Marco Rubio [40% 5% 78% 21% Paul Ryan (41% 5% 79% 22%
Not sure | 4% 2% 3% 37% Not sure | 5% 2% 5% 34%
2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't Barack Mitt |[Someone else/Don't
Base |Obama|Romney remember Base |Obama|Romney remember
Should Jeb Run for Should Rubio Run for
Pres.? Pres.?
He should [ 33% 23% 45% 14% He should [37% 11% 67% 18%
He should not|51% 59% 42% 55% He should not |53% 78% 25% 55%
Not sure | 16% 18% 13% 31% Not sure [10% 10% 8% 27%

March 15-18, 2013

survey of 500 Florida voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Rubio Approval Jeb Favorability
Approve [44%  24% 28% 29% 2% 2% Favorable [50%  31% 34% 44% 75% 66%
Disapprove [43% 67% 57% 55% 10% 25% Unfavorable |37%  58% 45% 45% 12% 28%
Not sure [13%  10% 15% 15% 19% 2% Not sure |13%  11% 21% 11% 13% 7%
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Hillary Favorability Hillary/Jeb
Favorable |56%  82% 79% 75% 23% 13% Hillary Clinton [53%  79% 82% 61% 27% 15%
Unfavorable |37%  14% 11% 19% 68% 83% Jeb Bush|40%  20% 12% 31% 67% 74%
Not sure| 7% 4% 10% % 9% 4% Not sure | 7% 1% 7% 8% 5% 11%

March 15-18, 2013

survey of 500 Florida voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.

Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Hillary/Rubio Hillary/Ryan
Hillary Clinton |56%  82% 82% 71% 21% 18% Hillary Clinton [54%  85% 78% 69% 18% 21%
Marco Rubio |40%  15% 13% 23% 76% 78% Paul Ryan |41%  15% 18% 22% 78% 76%
Not sure | 4% 3% 4% 6% 3% 4% Not sure | 5% - 4% 9% 4% 3%
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Should Jeb Run for Should Rubio Run for
Pres.? Pres.?
He should [33% 33% 21% 34% 40% 35% He should |37% 21% 15% 26% 65% 64%
He should not|51%  60% 54% 50% 41% 53% He should not|53%  73% 67% 65% 23% 33%
Not sure [ 16% 7% 24% 16% 19% 12% Not sure | 10% 6% 18% 9% 12% 3%

March 15-18, 2013

survey of 500 Florida voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Gender Gender
Base |Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Rubio Approval Jeb Favorability
Approve |[44% 39% 49% Favorable | 50% 48% 53%
Disapprove | 43% 44% 42% Unfavorable | 37% 36% 39%
Not sure |13% 17% 9% Not sure [13% 16% 8%
Gender Gender
Base |Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Hillary Favorability Hillary/Jeb
Favorable [ 56% 64% 47% Hillary Clinton [ 53% 58% 47%
Unfavorable | 37% 28% 47% Jeb Bush |40% 35% 46%
Not sure| 7% 8% 6% Not sure| 7% 7% 7%
March 15-18, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 500 Florida voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Gender

Base (Woman| Man

Hillary/Rubio

Hillary Clinton
Marco Rubio

Not sure

56% 61% 50%
40% 35% 46%
4% 4% 5%

Gender

Base |Woman| Man

Hillary/Ryan

Hillary Clinton
Paul Ryan

Not sure

54% 60% 49%
41% 34% 48%
5% 6% 3%

Gender

Base ([Woman| Man

Should Jeb Run for
Pres.?

He should
He should not

Not sure

33% 29% 37%
51% 52% 49%
16% 18% 14%

Gender

Base |Woman| Man

Should Rubio Run for
Pres.?

He should
He should not

Not sure

37% 34% 40%
53% 53% 53%
10% 13% %

March 15-18, 2013

survey of 500 Florida voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Base

Party
Democrat |Republican |Independent/Other

Base

Party

Democrat |Republican |Independent/Other

Jeb Favorability

Rubio Approval

Approve | 44% 22% 69% 45% Favorable [ 50% 32% 79% 40%

Disapprove [43% 61% 21% 44% Unfavorable | 37% 51% 15% 45%

Not sure | 13% 17% 9% 12% Not sure |13% 16% 6% 15%

Party Party
Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other
Hillary Favorability Hillary/Jeb

Favorable | 56% 80% 31% 53% Hillary Clinton | 53% 80% 20% 55%
Unfavorable | 37% 16% 62% 35% Jeb Bush [40% 17% 73% 31%
Not sure | 7% 4% 7% 12% Not sure| 7% 3% 7% 14%

March 15-18, 2013

survey of 500 Florida voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.

Raleigh,

NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs

Base

Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other

Party Party
Base |Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other
Hillary/Rubio Hillary/Ryan
Hillary Clinton | 56% 82% 24% 58% Hillary Clinton | 54% 82% 22% 55%
Marco Rubio [40% 15% 70% 38% Paul Ryan [41% 15% 71% 38%
Not sure | 4% 4% 5% 4% Not sure | 5% 3% 6% 7%
Party Party

Base

Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other

Should Jeb Run for

Should Rubio Run for
Pres.?

Pres.?
He should | 33% 19% 53% 26% He should [ 37% 18% 60% 37%
He should not |51% 62% 35% 54% He should not | 53% 70% 32% 55%
Not sure | 16% 18% 12% 20% Not sure [ 10% 13% 8% 8%

March 15-18, 2013

survey of 500 Florida voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Race Race
African- African-
Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other
Rubio Approval Jeb Favorability
Approve [44% 34% 49% 17% 51% Favorable [ 50% 39% 55% 23% 56%
Disapprove | 43% 51% 38% 67% 44% Unfavorable [37% 46%  32% 67% 33%
Not sure [ 13% 16% 13% 16% 5% Not sure [13% 15% 13% 10% 11%
Race Race
African- African-
Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other
Hillary Favorability Hillary/Jeb
Favorable [ 56% 64% 50% 94%  56% Hillary Clinton [ 53% 62% 48% 85% 49%
Unfavorable [ 37% 27% 43% 6% 33% Jeb Bush | 40% 31% 46% 11% 32%
Not sure| 7% 9% 7% - 11% Not sure | 7% 7% 6% 3% 19%
March 15-18, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 500 Florida voters Raleigh, NC 27604 a|»

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Race Race
African- African-
Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other
Hillary/Rubio Hillary/Ryan
Hillary Clinton | 56% 68% 50% 92% 49% Hillary Clinton | 54% 62% 50% 89% 46%
Marco Rubio | 40% 271% 45% 8% 45% Paul Ryan |41% 31% 46% 7% 41%
Not sure | 4% 5% 5% - 6% Not sure | 5% 7% 4% 5% 13%
Race Race
African- African-
Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other
Should Jeb Run for Should Rubio Run for
Pres.? Pres.?
He should | 33% 271% 35% 25% 27% He should | 37% 34% 41% 9% 43%
He should not [51% 56% 47% 66% 59% He should not [ 53% 58% 49% 79%  50%
Not sure | 16% 17% 18% 9% 13% Not sure | 10% 7% 11% 12% 6%
March 15-18, 2013 3020 Highwoods Bivd.
survey of 500 Florida voters Raleigh, NC 27604 a|»

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Base

Age

18to| 46to

Older
45 65 |than 65

Age

Base

18to

45

46to| Old

65 |than

er
65

Rubio Approval

Approve |44%
Disapprove [43% 48%

43% 4%  49%
44%  34%

Not sure |13% 9% 15% 17%

Jeb Favorability

Favorable

Unfavorable

Not sure

13%

50% 46%
37% 43%
11%

53%
35%
12%

52%
32%
16%

Age

18to | 46to

Older
Base 45 65 [than 65

Hillary Favorability

Favorable

Unfavorable

Not sure

56% 64% 53% 51%
37% 30% 43% 38%

% 7% 5% 10%

Base

Age

18 to
45

46 to

Older

65 |than 65

Hillary/Jeb

Hillary Clinton [ 53%
Jeb Bush |40%

Not sure| 7%

58%
33%
8%

50%
45%
6%

50%
43%
6%

March 15-18, 2013

survey of 500 Florida voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65 Base 45 65 |than 65
Hillary/Rubio Hillary/Ryan
Hillary Clinton [56% 61% 54% 50% Hillary Clinton [54% 58% 53% 51%
Marco Rubio |40% 35% 42%  44% Paul Ryan |41% 36% 44%  42%
Not sure| 4% 4% 4% 5% Notsure| 5% 6% 3% 8%
Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65 Base 45 65 |than 65
Should Jeb Run for Should Rubio Run for
Pres.? Pres.?
He should [33% 38% 32% 28% He should [37% 39% 34% 38%
He should not|51% 51% 51% 50% He should not|53% 55% 53% 49%
Not sure |16% 11% 17% 22% Not sure [10% 6% 12% 14%

March 15-18, 2013

survey of 500 Florida voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Florida Survey Results

Q1 Given the choices of Jeb Bush, Chris Christie,
Mike Huckabee, Bobby Jindal, Susana
Martinez, Rand Paul, Rick Perry, Marco Rubio,
and Paul Ryan, who would you most like to see
as the GOP candidate for President in 2016?

JED BUSH...coiiii 30%
Chris ChriSti€ ......oovevieieiceee e 8%
Mike Huckabee ...........cocovviiiiiciiec e 9%
BODDY JING@l ... 2%
Susana Martinez..........cccocveeeiiieeesiieeee e 0%
Rand Paul........ccccoovvieiii e 11%
RICK PeITY ..o 1%
Marco RUDIO ........coccvvviiiiiii e 29%
Paul RYan ... 4%
Someone else/Undecided.............ocovverinenenne 6%

Q2 If you had to choose between just Jeb Bush
and Marco Rubio as the Republican candidate

for President in 2016, who would you pick?

JED BUSN ..., 36%
Marco RUDIO .....cocoiveiiiieieeieeeeeeee e 49%
NOE SUME c.veeeeeeee e, 15%

March 15-18, 2013

Survey of 326 Republican primary voters

Q3

Q4

Q5

3020 Highwoods Bivd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

Would you describe yourself as very liberal,
somewhat liberal, moderate, somewhat
conservative, or very conservative?

VEIY IDETAl ..o 2%
Somewhat liberal ............ccocveniiiiiniice, 6%
MOGEIALE. .......ceoeeeeeceeee e 24%
Somewhat CONSErVative...............cocovevevenenn 40%
VErY CONSEIVALIVE ... 27%
If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.
WOMAN oo 49%
Man....... 51%

If you are 18 to 45 years old, press 1. If 46 to
65, press 2. If you are older than 65, press 3.

1810 A5 oo 28%
BB 10 B5 ..ot 44%
Older than 65.......ccoovviiiiiiiiiie s 28%
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Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
2016 GOP Pres Bush/Rubio
Preference Jeb Bush [36%  34% 35% 54% 32% 27%
Jeb Bush|30% 15% 26% 50% 23% 22% .
Marco Rubio [49%  27% 54% 33% 53% 57%
Chris Christie| 8% 38% 9% 12% 3% 8%
Not sure |15%  38% 11% 13% 15% 16%
Mike Huckabee | 9% - 5% 4% 11% 11%
Bobby Jindal | 2% - - 3% 1% 4%
Rand Paul |11%  27% 5% 5% 14% 14%
Rick Perry| 1% - - 2% 1% 2%
Marco Rubio |29%  20% 34% 16% 37% 29%
Paul Ryan| 4% - 2% 3% 4% 7%
Someone | 6% - 19% 6% 5% 2%
else/Undecided
Gender Gender
Base |Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
2016 GOP Pres Bush/Rubio
Preference
Jeb Bush | 36% 33% 39%
Jeb Bush [30% 25% 33% )
Marco Rubio | 49% 52% 46%
Chris Christie | 8% 9% 7%
Not sure [15% 15% 15%
Mike Huckabee [ 9% 10% 8%
Bobby Jindal | 2% 1% 3%
Rand Paul [ 11% 10% 13%
Rick Perry| 1% 2% 1%
Marco Rubio | 29% 31% 27%
Paul Ryan | 4% 5% 4%
Someone| 6% 7% 5%
else/Undecided
March 15-18, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd. D
survey of 326 Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 [than 65 Base 45 65 [than 65
2016 GOP Pres Bush/Rubio
Pref
reference Jeb Bush|36% 40% 32%  39%
Jeb Bush|30% 29% 30% 30% .

Marco Rubio [49% 49% 52% 43%
Chris Christie| 8% 14% 6% 5%

Not sure |15% 11% 16% 17%
Mike Huckabee | 9% 6% 10% 9%
Bobby Jindal | 2% 3% 3% 2%
Rand Paul [11% 11% 13% 8%
Rick Perry| 1% - 1% 3%
Marco Rubio [29% 31% 28% 28%
Paul Ryan| 4% 3% 4% 7%
Someone | 6% 3% 6% 8%

else/Undecided
March 15-18, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 326 Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Florida Survey Results

Q1 Given the choices of Joe Biden, Hillary Clinton,
Andrew Cuomo, Kirsten Gillibrand, Martin
O’Malley, Deval Patrick, Brian Schweitzer,
Mark Warner, and Elizabeth Warren, who
would you most like to see as the Democratic
candidate for President in 20167

Joe Biden. ..., 12%
Hillary Clinton.........cccvvieeiiiiiiee e 62%
ANdrew CUOMO .......eeveiiiiiiiiiiee e 5%
Kirsten Gillibrand ..............cccocoiiiiininiincns 0%
Martin O'Malley ............oceeeeiiiiiiiiiieeeieee. 1%
Deval Patrick..........ccoceiviiiiiiiiii e 0%
Brian SChweitzer.........ccocoovvviiiiiiiiiciiees 1%
Mark Warner ..o 1%
Elizabeth Warren ...........cccccvvviiiiciiins 3%
Someone else/Undecided...............coceeerinnennne 14%

Q2 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Hillary Clinton?

Favorable......ccoooooivveiieie 82%
UNfavorable ...........ccuveeeiiiiiiieeee e 14%
NOE SUME c.veeeeeeee e, 4%

March 15-18, 2013

Survey of 300 Democratic primary voters

Q3

Q4

Q5

3020 Highwoods Bivd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

Would you describe yourself as very liberal,
somewhat liberal, moderate, somewhat
conservative, or very conservative?

VEIY IDETAl ..o 18%
Somewhat liberal ............ccocveniiiiiniice, 28%
MOGEIALE. .......ceoeeeeeceeee e 42%
Somewhat conservative............ccoceervienneenene. 9%
Very CONSErVatiVe .........ccceeeeiiiveiieeeeesiiivnneenans 3%
If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.
WOMAN oo 60%
Man....... 40%

If you are Hispanic, press 1. If white, press 2.
If African-American, press 3. If other, press 4.

HISPANIC ... 9%
WHILE ..ot 72%
AFICan-AmMEriCaN ........ceeveeeeiviiiiiieee e eens 13%
Other ... 6%

If you are 18 to 45 years old, press 1. If 46 to
65, press 2. If you are older than 65, press 3.

LR oL FOT RO 33%
BB 80 B5 oot 39%
Older than 65.......ovvveeiiieeee s 28%
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Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
2016 Dem Pres Hillary Favor ability
Preference Favorable [82%  83% 90% 90% 38% 28%
Joe Biden |12%  26% 11% 7% 16% 5%
Unfavorable |14%  16% 3% 8% 56% 65%
i i 0, 0, 0/ 0, 0
Hillary Clinton |62%  52% 66% 73% 31% 23% Notsure| 4% 1% 7% 2% % 6%
Andrew Cuomo| 5% 8% 8% 3% 6%
Kirsten Gillibrand | 0% - - 1%
Martin O'Malley| 1% - - - 9%
Brian Schweitzer | 1% - 1% 2%
Mark Warner | 1% - 3% - - 5%
Hizabeth Warren| 3% 3% 5% 2%
Someone |14% 11% 7% 12% 38% 66%
else/Undecided
Gender Gender
Base |Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
2016 Dem Pres Hillary Favorability
Preference
Favorable | 82% 88% 73%
Joe Biden [12% 11% 14%
Unfavorable [ 14% 8% 22%
Hillary Clinton | 62% 63% 60%
Not sure| 4% 4% 4%
Andrew Cuomo| 5% 5% 6%
Kirsten Gillibrand | 0% - 1%
Martin O'Malley| 1% 1% 1%
Brian Schweitzer| 1% 1% 0%
Mark Warner | 1% 2% -
Elizabeth Warren| 3% 4% 2%
Someone | 14% 14% 15%
else/Undecided
March 15-18, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
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Crosstabs
Race Race
African- African-
Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other
2016 Dem Pres Hillary Favorability
Preference Favorable [82%  52% 82% 97%  83%
Joe Biden |12% 45% 7% 17% 21%
Unfavorable | 14% 36% 14% 3% 10%
Hillary Clinton | 62% 25% 66% 64% 55%
Not sure | 4% 12% 4% - 7%
Andrew Cuomo | 5% 12% 3% 13% -
Kirsten Gillibrand | 0% - 1% - -
Martin O'Malley | 1% 5% 1% - -
Brian Schweitzer | 1% 10% 0% - -
Mark Warner | 1% - 1% - -
Hizabeth Warren| 3% - 4% - -
Someone |14% 4% 16% 7% 24%
else/Undecided
Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 [than 65 Base 45 65 |than 65
2016 Dem Pres Hillary Favorability
Preference
Favorable |82% 83% 82% 81%
Joe Biden [12% 15% 9% 13%
Unfavorable [14% 14% 13% 15%
Hillary Clinton |62% 64% 59% 63%
Not sure| 4% 3% 4% 5%
Andrew Cuomo| 5% 8% 4% 4%
Kirsten Gillibrand | 0% - 1% -
Martin O'Malley| 1% - 2% -
Brian Schweitzer | 1% 3% - 1%
Mark Warner | 1% 3% - 1%
Hizabeth Warren| 3% - 6% 2%
Someone |14% 8% 18% 17%
else/Undecided
March 15-18, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd. D

survey of 300 Demacratic primary voters

Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988




